
No.BDO /DMN/VEHICLE/2015-2016/ l q 9( f-TI)

U.T. Administration of Daman and Diu

Office of the Block Development Officer,

Daman

Dated :-27.06.2016.

Auction Notice

The Block Development Officer, Office of the Block Development Officer, U.T.

Administration of Daman and Diu, Daman shall Auction Maruti Esteem DDO3-M 0001

on 11.07 2016 at 10.00 am at Block Development Office. District Panchayat Campus.

Dholar, Moti Daman\

a

Makers Name
Maruti Udyog Limited

2006

Registration No
DD O 3 M 0001

c Model and date of purchase

d Upset price
,_Rs.51,000/-I

The Terms and Conditions for auction may be obtained between 10.00 am to

11.00 am on any working days till the date of auction. The vehicle is available for

inspection by the bidders at office premises of the District Panchayat Campus, Moti

Daman.

akkar ) .2 ©6l Q-

Block Development Officer,

Daman

Copy to
1) The All Head of Office, Daman
2 -Tre District Informatics Officer, NIC, Daman with a request to put the auction notice on

official website
3) The All leading Garage concern of Daman District

4) Notice Board.

i



No.DMHS/AYUSH/IYD/2016-17/ 53 '$
The UT Administration of Daman & Diu,
Directorate of Medical & Health Services,
Community I Iealth Centre,
Moti Daman-396220

Dt: - 2 '.:-/06/2016

OFFICE ORDER

The Health Department , UT of Daman & Diu is organizing Yoga classes twice a

week for public at large by the Trainer at AYUSH Hospital, Kachigam . The classes shall be

conducted every Tuesday 9.00 am to 12.00 noon & 3.00 pm to 5.00 pm and on Saturday 9.00

am to 12.00 noon.

This is for information and necessary action please.

(Dr.K.Y.Sultan)
Director Medical & Health Services

UT of Daman & Diu

To,
1) The Med Supt - Govt. Hospital , Marwad, Daman

2) The Dy. Director - DMHS

3) TT istrict Informatics officer, NIC , Daman with a request to publish the same on

the official website.

4) The I/C Medical Officer - CHC Moti Daman

5) The I/C Medical Officer - PHC Kachigam to make necessary arrangements for

training of Yoga

6) The PHC, Bhimpore / PHC, Dabhel, Daman.

7) The P1-IN / HE / LHV / EE , Daman.



DAMAN MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, DAMAN

E-TENDER (ON LINE ) INVITATION NOTICE NO. 03/2016-2017.

No.18/13 -011131VIC12016 -171 ?99 Dated ;A;^ 106 / 2016

The Daman Municipal Council invites tender through On-line on https://daman.nprocure.com from the eligible Consultant / Agency /
Firm for the following works and schedule:

Sr. Tender ID
Amount of Tender Fees

No.
Name of Work

No
EMD (Non Time Limit

in Rs. Refundable)
01 Expression of Interest of architectural/technical firms for

Project Management Consultancy Services. 218505 10000.00 3000.00 365 Days

*On line downloading of tender documents Up to 08 . 07.2016 , 14.00 hrs.
*On line submission of Tender On 08.07.2016 , u p to 15 . 00 hrs.
*On line O pening of Technical Bid On 12.07 . 2016 , 16.00 hrs. (If possible )
* Offline pre-bid meeting (Presentation before SC / Council / President / Chief Officer On 12.07.2016, 16.00 hrs.
*On line Opening of Financial Bid As soon as possible
*Bidders have to submit price bid in electronic format only on https://daman.nprocure.com website till the last date and time for
submission. Price Bid in physical format shall not be accepted in any case.
Physical submission of tender documents for bidding in hard copy in the office of the tender inviting authority by RPAD/Speed Post
/Courier to be submitted on or before 12.07.2016 upto 15:00 hours in the office of the Chief Officer, D.M.C., Daman. In case,
physical submission through RPAD/speed post/Courier, the Tender Inviting Authority shall not be responsible for any postal delay or
loss of documents. (Refer Tender terms and condition).
The Tender Inviting Authority reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tender to be received without assigning any reasons
thereof.
In case bidder needs any clarification or if training required for participating in online tender, they can contact the following office :-
"(n) Code Solution - A Division, GNFC Ltd" 403, GNFC Info Tower, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad - 380054, Gujarat (India)
E-mail :- nprocure@gnvfc.net; Fax + 91 79 26857321 ; Website : www.nprocure.com

165/G D D' 4- p!`►7v112- 6),C I -R 8- 2 1-s5
ffi /

(Krishan Kumar)
Chief Officer,

Daman Municipal Council,
Daman.

Copy fd.w.cs. to P.S. to Administrator for kind perusal of Hon. Administrator, Secretariat, Daman.

COPY SUBMITTED FOR INFORMATION TO :-
The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.
The Collector, Daman.
the Superintending Engineer, PWD, Daman (5 Copies), Fort Area, Moti Daman.

Copy to:
''- I. Secretariat, Daman for publication on web site www.daman.nic.in

Assistant Engineer, Sub Division No. 1,11,111 & IV, Daman
Hon'ble President , Daman Municipal Council, Daman.
Account Section, Daman Municipal Council, Daman.
All the Municipal Notice Boards.

I


	page 1
	page 2
	page 3

